D-9E2AX
E
2A
X
Cylindrical Inductive Sensor for Explosive Environments
E2AX
• ATEX certification Group II category 3D
(94/9/EG Appendix VIII)
• Typically for explosive areas zone 22 with
non leading dust construction based on EN50014
and EN50281-1-1/2
Ordering Information
DC 3-wire models (NO + NC: DC 4-wire) *1
*1. Please contact your OMRON representative for DC 2-wire models.
*2. Stainless steel models are also available. Please contact your OMRON representative.
Note:M30 non-shielded models with double sensing distance and short barrels cannot be mounted due to the necessary separation distance from the surrounding
metal. Standard sensing models are thus available.
Size Sensing
distance
Connec-
tion
Body
material
Thread
length
(overall
length)
Output
confi-
guration
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC Operation mode NO + NC
M12
Shiel-
ded 4.0 mm M12
connector Brass*2
34 (48)
PNP E2AX-M12KS04-M1-B1 E2AX-M12KS04-M1-B2 E2AX-M12KS04-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M12KS04-M1-C1 E2AX-M12KS04-M1-C2 E2AX-M12KS04-M1-C3
56 (70)
PNP E2AX-M12LS04-M1-B1 E2AX-M12LS04-M1-B2 E2AX-M12LS04-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M12LS04-M1-C1 E2AX-M12LS04-M1-C2 E2AX-M12LS04-M1-C3
Non-
shiel-
ded
8.0 mm M12
connector Brass*2
34 (48)
PNP E2AX-M12KN08-M1-B1 E2AX-M12KN08-M1-B2 E2AX-M12KN08-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M12KN08-M1-C1 E2AX-M12KN08-M1-C2 E2AX-M12KN08-M1-C3
56 (70)
PNP E2AX-M12LN08-M1-B1 E2AX-M12LN08-M1-B2 E2AX-M12LN08-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M12LN08-M1-C1 E2AX-M12LN08-M1-C2 E2AX-M12LN08-M1-C3
M18
Shiel-
ded 8.0 mm M12
connector Brass*2
39 (53)
PNP E2AX-M18KS08-M1-B1 E2AX-M18KS08-M1-B2 E2AX-M18KS08-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M18KS08-M1-C1 E2AX-M18KS08-M1-C2 E2AX-M18KS08-M1-C3
61 (75)
PNP E2AX-M18LS08-M1-B1 E2AX-M18LS08-M1-B2 E2AX-M18LS08-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M18LS08-M1-C1 E2AX-M18LS08-M1-C2 E2AX-M18LS08-M1-C3
Non-
shiel-
ded
16.0 mm M12
connector Brass*2
39 (53)
PNP E2AX-M18KN16-M1-B1 E2AX-M18KN16-M1-B2 E2AX-M18KN16-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M18KN16-M1-C1 E2AX-M18KN16-M1-C2 E2AX-M18KN16-M1-C3
61 (75)
PNP E2AX-M18LN16-M1-B1 E2AX-M18LN16-M1-B2 E2AX-M18LN16-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M18LN16-M1-C1 E2AX-M18LN16-M1-C2 E2AX-M18LN16-M1-C3
M30
Shiel-
ded 15.0 mm M12
connector Brass*2
44 (58)
PNP E2AX-M30KS15-M1-B1 E2AX-M30KS15-M1-B2 E2AX-M30KS15-M1-B3
NPN E2AX-M30KS15-M1-C1 E2AX-M30KS15-M1-C2 E2AX-M30KS15-M1-C3
66 (80)
PNP E2AX-M30LS15-M1-B1 E2AX-M30LS15-M1-B2 E2AX-M30LS15-M1-B3